LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update product
specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
Wallpack Large Full Cutoff
833.LED.LUME
Page 1/7

Prepared By
Notes
Ordering Guide
BrandBrand Fixture TypeFixture Type Wattage PackageWattage Package CCTCCT VoltageVoltage DistributionDistribution FinishFinish PhotocellPhotocell Emergency BatteryEmergency Battery
LL LITELUME WPLFC Wallpack Large Full Cutoff [28][42][56][70] 2CCT * UNV 120-277V T3 Type 3 BZ Bronze PC Photocell & Plug EML8 Emergency Battery Back Up 8W
[48][72][96][120] 3CCT ** HV 277-480V T4 Type 4 BK Black Blank No Photocell*** EML15 Emergency Battery Back Up 15W
[66][99][132][165] T5 Type 5 WH White EML20 Emergency Battery Back Up 20W
GR Gray EMC8 Emergency Battery Back Up  Cold Weather 8W****
CU Custom EMC15 Emergency Battery Back Up  Cold Weather 15W****
EMC20 Emergency Battery Back Up  Cold Weather 20W****
AccessoriesAccessories
ANT-5-4T Sharkward 12-24V DC 0-10V Plug and Play Microwave sensor
ANT-6-4T Sharkward 12-24V DC 0-10V Plug and Play PIR Sensor
ANT-6-4T-BLE-SR Sharkward Silvaire 12-24V DC 0-10V Plug and Play Bluetooth PIR Sensor
ANT-6-4T-BLE-GE Homewell GEBC 12-24V DC 0-10V Plug and Play Bluetooth PIR Sensor
RC100 Remote Control 100
WPLFC-165-MB-XX 165W Mounting Base Box XX=Specify Color
* 2CCT Selectable Color Temperature 4000k/5000k ( 48W - 120W )
** 3CCT Selectable Color Temperature 3000K/4000k/5000k ( 28W - 70W ) & ( 66W - 165W )
*** HV 277-480V models no PC available
**** -4°F to 140°F
Fixture Ordering Information
Part # Wattage Lumens Kelvin Voltage Distribution
LL-WPLFC-[28][42][56][70]-3CCT-UNV-T3-BZ-PC 28W/42W/56W/70W 5211/7048/8901/11156 3000K 4000K 5000K 120-277 3
LL-WPLFC-[48][72][96][120]-2CCT-UNV-T3-BZ-PC 48W/72W/96W/120W 7759/11257/14447/17148 4000K 5000K 120-277 3
LL-WPLFC-[66][99][132][165]-3CCT-UNV-T3-BZ-PC 66W/99W/132W/165W 11435/16481/21269/25339 3000K 4000K 5000K 120-277 3
LL-WPLFC-[28][42][56][70]-3CCT-HV-T3-BZ 28W/42W/56W/70W 5211/7048/8901/11156 3000K 4000K 5000K 277-480 3
LL-WPLFC-[48][72][96][120]-2CCT-HV-T3-BZ 48W/72W/96W/120W 7759/11257/14447/17148 4000K 5000K 277-480 3
LL-WPLFC-[66][99][132][165]-3CCT-HV-T3-BZ 66W/99W/132W/165W 11435/16481/21269/25339 3000K 4000K 5000K 277-480 3
LL-WPLFC-[28][42][56][70]-3CCT-UNV-T4-BZ-PC 28W/42W/56W/70W 5211/7048/8901/11156 3000K 4000K 5000K 120-277 4
LL-WPLFC-[48][72][96][120]-2CCT-UNV-T4-BZ-PC 48W/72W/96W/120W 7759/11257/14447/17148 4000K 5000K 120-277 4
LL-WPLFC-[66][99][132][165]-3CCT-UNV-T4-BZ-PC 66W/99W/132W/165W 11435/16481/21269/25339 3000K 4000K 5000K 120-277 4
LL-WPLFC-[28][42][56][70]-3CCT-HV-T4-BZ 28W/42W/56W/70W 5211/7048/8901/11156 3000K 4000K 5000K 277-480 4
LL-WPLFC-[48][72][96][120]-2CCT-HV-T4-BZ 48W/72W/96W/120W 7759/11257/14447/17148 4000K 5000K 277-480 4
LL-WPLFC-[66][99][132][165]-3CCT-HV-T4-BZ 66W/99W/132W/165W 11435/16481/21269/25339 3000K 4000K 5000K 277-480 4
LL-WPLFC-[28][42][56][70]-3CCT-UNV-T5-BZ-PC 28W/42W/56W/70W 5211/7048/8901/11156 3000K 4000K 5000K 120-277 5
LL-WPLFC-[48][72][96][120]-2CCT-UNV-T5-BZ-PC 48W/72W/96W/120W 7759/11257/14447/17148 4000K 5000K 120-277 5
LL-WPLFC-[66][99][132][165]-3CCT-UNV-T5-BZ-PC 66W/99W/132W/165W 11435/16481/21269/25339 3000K 4000K 5000K 120-277 5
LL-WPLFC-[28][42][56][70]-3CCT-HV-T5-BZ 28W/42W/56W/70W 5211/7048/8901/11156 3000K 4000K 5000K 277-480 5
LL-WPLFC-[48][72][96][120]-2CCT-HV-T5-BZ 48W/72W/96W/120W 7759/11257/14447/17148 4000K 5000K 277-480 5
LL-WPLFC-[66][99][132][165]-3CCT-HV-T5-BZ 66W/99W/132W/165W 11435/16481/21269/25339 3000K 4000K 5000K 277-480 5
Accessories Ordering Information
Part # Wattage
ANT-5-4T Sharkward 12-24V DC 0-10V Plug And Play Microwave Sensor
ANT-6-4T Sharkward 12-24V DC 0-10V Plug And Play PIR Sensor
Wallpack Large Full Cutoff
LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update product
specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
833.LED.LUME
Page 7/7
Rev Date: 12/12/2025©Lite Lume Corporation 2018
ANT-6-4T-BLE-SR Sharkward Silvair 12-24V DC 0-10V Plug And Play Bluetooth PIR Sensor
ANT-6-4T-BLE-GE Homewell GEBC 12-24V DC 0-10V Plug And Play Bluetooth PIR Sensor
RC-100 Remote Control 100
AC-EFS106-AUX-W.B2-WHBL1-2-B Autani Compatible - Keilton EFS106-AUX-W.B2 Plug And Play Bluetooth PIR Motion Sensor IP66 & WHBL1-2-B Lens LLLC
PLFC-165-MB-BZ Wallpack Large Full Cutoff 165W Mounting Base Box Bronze
EM8 Emergency Battery Back Up 8W